Booth #

1-2

3-4

5-6

7-8

7-8

9-10

11-12

13

14-15

16-17

18

18

19

19

20-21

20

21

22-23

24

25

26

27

28

Business/Organization

UCHS Diamond Club - BBQ
Plates/Sandwiches

Young’s Famous Funnel Cakes &
More

American Legion Riders

Red Hills Catering Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Chill & Fill

Grilled Hamburgers & Hotdogs -
Young Cane Lodge #597

Appalachia Shrine Club - Boiled
Peanuts

The Pie Ladies
Nana & Papa’s Icecream

Anna’s Embroidery Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

BTC Custom Designs Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Story Jewelry Names &
Monograms Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Mills & Grain Modern Forestry
Oct. 19 & 20 Only

3D Printed Toys and Games

Forever Linked Permanent
Jewelry

Designs by Shookey

Heaven’s Sweet Tooth

Charlie’s Treat Shack

Tutu Cutesy Boutique Oct. 12 &
13 Only

Sorghum Festival Vendor List 2024

Booth #

28

29

30

31-32

33

33

34

35

36-37

38

39-40

41

41

42

43-44

45-46

47-48

49-51

52

53

54

55

56

Business/Organization

Treasures in the Wind Oct. 19 & 20
Only

I “saw” a bear - Chainsaw
Carving Demo

Rose of Sharon Herbs

Brian Ledford Hand Carving
Demo

YoYo Creations by Nan Oct. 12 &
13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Berry’s Honey

Jaimoe Knives & More

Whiskey Barrel Crafts

Crafts From Me by Peggy Lee

My PopPops Nuts

Wonderland Animal Sanctuary
Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Gideons - Bible Distribution

Heyman Kettle Corn

Southern Sips Lemonade

Trap House Custom Ball Caps

Robins She Shed Creations

Mimi’s Kitchen

White’s Woodshop

JG Jewelry Creations

Long Mountain Living History

Blacksmith / Log Hewing Demo

Booth #

57

57

58

59

60-61

62-63

64-65

66-67

68-70

71

71

72

72

73-74

75-76

77

78-79

80

81

82

83-84

85

85

86-87

Business/Organization

Coleman Homestead Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Yard Art by Bobby

Bonnie Glen Luxury Candles

Ferguson Family Pottery Demo

Sons of Confederate Veterans

Custom Hats

Low Creek Leather

Jim-N-I Creations
Courtneys Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Squirrel Made Products Oct. 19 &
20 Only

Crafty Creations Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Papa’s Woodshed Oct. 19 & 20
Only

Southern Girl Crafts

J & H Craft-n-Sew Creations

Ash Designs Jewelry

Pillow Presents

Bless Somebody Soaps & Candles

Rapha Rub CBD

Pine Branch Designs

Southern Flannels & Stained
Glass Calamity

Simply Affinity Jewelry Oct. 12 &
13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

S&K Treats - Freeze Dried Candy



88-89

90

90

91

92

93-94

95-96

97

98-100

101-102

103-104

105

106

107

108-109

110

111

112-113

112

113

114

115-116

117

118

119

120

121

Ten Forty Two Woodworks

Cat Creations Oct. 12 & 13 Only
Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Sullivan Morris Pottery

Beautiful Pigeons Wreaths

Stitched by Jessica

Naturally Sassy Soaps

Marine Corps League - Veterans
Service Organization Gift Basket
Raffle

PNG Custom Gift Laser
Engraving

Lazy Llama Home Design
TBU Designs

Epoxy Creations

Raffle for Mustang Car

Fried Green Tomatoes, Corn,
Pickles

Mels Speed Pitch

Smiths Creations

Mama’s Concierge

Kokomo’s Sweet Treats Oct. 12 &
13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Natalia’s Crafts

Iris’s Forever Flowers
Vietnam Veterans of America

Divine Designs

The Crafty Bread Eaters

Benches by Caskey

North Ga Pottery

122

123

124

125

125

126

127

128-A

128-B

129

130

131-132

133

133

134

135

135

136

136

137

138

139

139

140-142

143

143

144

Barefoot in Blue Ridge Soap Co.
Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Mountain Country Spices
DAYV - Gun Raffle
G’s Bee Apiary Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Blairsville Honey Company Oct.
19 & 20 Only

Friendship Country Crafts
Scary Jerry’s Mountain Fire Hot

Sauce

Bunge-a-Fun

Pony Rides

Frank The Moonshiner Demo
Hawking Leather Wallets
Jones & Taylor Creations

Primitive Pathways Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Brandon Montgomery
Photography

Bear Hult Beads & Glass Oct. 12
& 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Lots of Licks Pet Treats Oct. 12 &
13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
Bracelets For You
The Creative Hen
Gigi’s Hobby Oct. 12 & 13 Only
Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
Miss Jenny’s Soaps and Pottery

Karing & Sharing Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Joshua’s Warriors Raffle

145

146

147

148

149

149

150

150

151

152

153

153

154-155

156

157

157

158

159

160

161

162

162

163

164

Lets Paint of be Painted Face
Painting

Crochet Pillows & Dolls
Rustic Mountain Decor
Ava’s Wreaths

Hills to Hollers Macrame Oct. 12
& 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Baskets & More Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Jerae’s Treasures

Artistry by Rhonda - Hand Paintings

8 N Ford Tractor Raffle Oct. 12 & 13
Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Messiahs Hands Woodworking

KD Creations - Plushies

C&C Creations Oct. 12 & 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD

Demi and Gray

Honey Belle Hill Pottery

J&J Sisters Crocheting

Lets Head Out Creations

Watercolor & Painted Glass Oct. 12
& 13 Only

Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
Appalachian Veterans Memorial

Park

UC Senior Center - Old Time
Country Store & Crafts and Raffle



