Sorghum Festival Vendor List 2024

Booth #	Business/Organization	Booth #	Business/Organization	Booth #	Business/Organization
1-2	UCHS Diamond Club - BBQ Plates/Sandwiches	28	Treasures in the Wind <i>Oct.</i> 19 & 20 <i>Only</i>	57	Coleman Homestead <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>
3-4	Young's Famous Funnel Cakes & More	29	I "saw" a bear - Chainsaw Carving Demo	57	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
5-6	American Legion Riders	30	Rose of Sharon Herbs	58	Yard Art by Bobby
7-8	Red Hills Catering <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>	31-32	Brian Ledford Hand Carving Demo	59	Bonnie Glen Luxury Candles
7-8	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	33	YoYo Creations by Nan <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>	60-61	Ferguson Family Pottery Demo
9-10	Chill & Fill	33	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	62-63	Sons of Confederate Veterans
11-12	Grilled Hamburgers & Hotdogs - Young Cane Lodge #597	34	Berry's Honey	64-65	Custom Hats
13	Appalachia Shrine Club - Boiled Peanuts	35	Jaimoe Knives & More	66-67	Low Creek Leather
14-15	The Pie Ladies	36-37	Whiskey Barrel Crafts	68-70	Jim-N-I Creations
16-17	Nana & Papa's Icecream	38	Crafts From Me by Peggy Lee	71	Courtneys Oct. 12 & 13 Only
18	Anna's Embroidery Oct. 12 & 13 Only	39-40	My PopPops Nuts	71	Squirrel Made Products <i>Oct.</i> 19 & 20 <i>Only</i>
18	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	41	Wonderland Animal Sanctuary Oct. 12 & 13 Only	72	Crafty Creations Oct. 12 & 13 Only
19	BTC Custom Designs Oct. 12 & 13 Only	41	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	72	Papa's Woodshed Oct. 19 & 20 Only
19	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	42	Gideons - Bible Distribution	73-74	Southern Girl Crafts
20-21	Story Jewelry Names & Monograms Oct. 12 & 13 Only	43-44	Heyman Kettle Corn	75-76	J & H Craft-n-Sew Creations
20	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	45-46	Southern Sips Lemonade	77	Ash Designs Jewelry
21	Mills & Grain Modern Forestry Oct. 19 & 20 Only	47-48	Trap House Custom Ball Caps	78-79	Pillow Presents
22-23	3D Printed Toys and Games	49-51	Robins She Shed Creations	80	Bless Somebody Soaps & Candles
24	Forever Linked Permanent Jewelry	52	Mimi's Kitchen	81	Rapha Rub CBD
25	Designs by Shookey	53	White's Woodshop	82	Pine Branch Designs
26	Heaven's Sweet Tooth	54	JG Jewelry Creations	83-84	Southern Flannels & Stained Glass Calamity
27	Charlie's Treat Shack	55	Long Mountain Living History	85	Simply Affinity Jewelry Oct. 12 & 13 Only
28	Tutu Cutesy Boutique Oct. 12 & 13 Only	56	Blacksmith / Log Hewing Demo	85	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
				86-87	S&K Treats - Freeze Dried Candy

88-89	Ten Forty Two Woodworks	122	Barefoot in Blue Ridge Soap Co. Oct. 12 & 13 Only	145	Lets Paint of be Painted Face Painting
90	Cat Creations Oct. 12 & 13 Only	123	Mountain Country Spices	146	Crochet Pillows & Dolls
90	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	124	DAV - Gun Raffle	147	Rustic Mountain Decor
91	Sullivan Morris Pottery	125	G's Bee Apiary Oct. 12 & 13 Only	148	Ava's Wreaths
92	Beautiful Pigeons Wreaths	125	Blairsville Honey Company <i>Oct.</i> 19 & 20 <i>Only</i>	149	Hills to Hollers Macrame Oct. 12 & 13 Only
93-94	Stitched by Jessica	126	Friendship Country Crafts	149	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
95-96	Naturally Sassy Soaps	127	Scary Jerry's Mountain Fire Hot Sauce	150	Baskets & More Oct. 12 & 13 Only
97	Marine Corps League - Veterans Service Organization Gift Basket Raffle	128-A	Bunge-a-Fun	150	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
98-100	PNG Custom Gift Laser Engraving	128-B	Pony Rides	151	Jerae's Treasures
101-102	Lazy Llama Home Design	129	Frank The Moonshiner Demo	152	Artistry by Rhonda - Hand Paintings
103-104	TBU Designs	130	Hawking Leather Wallets	153	8 N Ford Tractor Raffle <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>
105	Epoxy Creations	131-132	Jones & Taylor Creations	153	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
106	Raffle for Mustang Car	133	Primitive Pathways <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>	154-155	Messiahs Hands Woodworking
107	Fried Green Tomatoes, Corn, Pickles	133	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	156	KD Creations - Plushies
108-109	Mels Speed Pitch	134	Brandon Montgomery Photography	157	C&C Creations Oct. 12 & 13 Only
110	Smiths Creations	135	Bear Hult Beads & Glass <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 Only	157	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
111	Mama's Concierge	135	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	158	Demi and Gray
112-113	Kokomo's Sweet Treats <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>	136	Lots of Licks Pet Treats <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>	159	Honey Belle Hill Pottery
112	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	136	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	160	J&J Sisters Crocheting
113	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	137	Bracelets For You	161	Lets Head Out Creations
114	Natalia's Crafts	138	The Creative Hen	162	Watercolor & Painted Glass <i>Oct.</i> 12 & 13 <i>Only</i>
115-116	Iris's Forever Flowers	139	Gigi's Hobby Oct. 12 & 13 Only	162	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD
117	Vietnam Veterans of America	139	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD	163	Appalachian Veterans Memorial Park
118	Divine Designs	140-142	Miss Jenny's Soaps and Pottery	164	UC Senior Center - Old Time
119	The Crafty Bread Eaters	143	Karing & Sharing Oct. 12 & 13 Only		Country Store & Crafts and Raffle
120	Benches by Caskey	143	Oct. 19 & 20 TBD		
121	North Ga Pottery	144	Joshua's Warriors Raffle		